cULus and DLC Listing LED Hazardous Locations Luminaires.
Lumens
4000K -
5000K
Hazardous Locations Luminaires A Series EP-20W A2XYZA 20W 40°,60°,90°,120° 10.2'x6.3'x8.1' AC100-277V 2600
Hazardous Locations Luminaires A Series EP-40W A2XYZA 40W 40°,60°,90°,120° 10.2'x6.3'x8.1' AC100-277V 5200
Hazardous Locations Luminaires A Series EP-60W A2XYZA 60W 40°,60°,90°,120° 10.2'x6.3'x8.1' AC100-277V 8100
Hazardous Locations Luminaires A Series EP-80W AXYZA 80W 40°,60°,90°,120° 12.5'x9.45'x6.5' AC100-277V 10800
Hazardous Locations Luminaires A Series EP-100W AXYZA 100W 40°,60°,90°,120° 12.5'x9.45'x6.5' AC100-277V 13500
Hazardous Locations Luminaires A Series EP-120W A3XYZA 120W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.9'x9.1'x10.6' AC100-277V 16200
Hazardous Locations Luminaires A Series EP-150W A3XYZA 150W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.9'x9.1'x10.6' AC100-277V 19500
Hazardous Locations Luminaires A Series EP-200W A3XYZA 200W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.9'x9.1'x10.6' AC100-277V 26000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires A Series EP-60W AXYZA 60W 40°,60°,90°,120° 12.5'x9.45'x6.5' AC200-480V 8100
Hazardous Locations Luminaires A Series EP-80W AXYZA 80W 40°,60°,90°,120° 12.5'x9.45'x6.5' AC200-480V 10800
Hazardous Locations Luminaires A Series EP-100W AXYZA 100W 40°,60°,90°,120° 12.5'x9.45'x6.5' AC200-480V 13500
Hazardous Locations Luminaires A Series EP-120W A3XYZA 120W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.9'x9.1'x10.6' AC200-480V 16200
Hazardous Locations Luminaires A Series EP-150W A3XYZA 150W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.9'x9.1'x10.6' AC200-480V 19500
Hazardous Locations Luminaires A Series EP-200W A3XYZA 200W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.9'x9.1'x10.6' AC200-480V 13500
Hazardous Locations Luminaires B Series EP-20W B2XYZA 20W 40°,60°,90°,120° 10.6'x10.6'x6.5' AC100-277V 2700
Hazardous Locations Luminaires B Series EP-40W B2XYZA 40W 40°,60°,90°,120° 10.6'x10.6'x6.5' AC100-277V 5400
Hazardous Locations Luminaires B Series EP-60W B2XYZA 60W 40°,60°,90°,120° 10.6'x10.6'x6.5' AC100-277V 8100
Hazardous Locations Luminaires B Series EP-80W BXYZA 80W 40°,60°,90°,120° 10.6'x10.6'x6.5' AC100-277V 10800
Hazardous Locations Luminaires B Series EP-100W B3XYZA 100W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.6'x14.6'x11.3' AC100-277V 13000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires B Series EP-120W B3XYZA 120W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.6'x14.6'x11.3' AC100-277V 15600
Hazardous Locations Luminaires B Series EP-150W B3XYZA 150W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.6'x14.6'x11.3' AC100-277V 19500
Hazardous Locations Luminaires B Series EP-200W B3XYZA 200W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.6'x14.6'x11.3' AC100-277V 26000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires B Series EP-40W B2XYZA 40W 40°,60°,90°,120° 10.6'x10.6'x6.5' AC200-480V 5400
A SERIES   ETL: UL1598 / UL1598A / UL844 / CSA C22.2 No.137 / No. 250.0;    Class l,Division ll, Groups A,B,C,D; Class ll,Division l, Groups E,F,G; Class ll,Division ll, Groups E,F,G; Class lll (NON-DIMMABLE)
B SERIES   ETL: UL1598 / UL1598A / UL844 / CSA C22.2 No.137 / No. 250.0;    Class l,Division ll, Groups A,B,C,D; Class ll,Division l, Groups E,F,G; Class ll,Division ll, Groups E,F,G; Class lll
   Product Category    Product code    Pictures Wattage Beam Angle (Degree) Size(inch) Input Voltage
Hazardous Locations Luminaires B Series EP-60W BXYZA 60W 40°,60°,90°,120° 10.6'x10.6'x6.5' AC200-480V 8100
Hazardous Locations Luminaires B Series EP-80W BXYZA 80W 40°,60°,90°,120° 10.6'x10.6'x6.5' AC200-480V 10400
Hazardous Locations Luminaires B Series EP-100W B3XYZA 100W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.6'x14.6'x11.3' AC200-480V 13000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires B Series EP-120W B3XYZA 120W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.6'x14.6'x11.3' AC200-480V 15600
Hazardous Locations Luminaires B Series EP-150W B3XYZA 150W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.6'x14.6'x11.3' AC200-480V 19500
Hazardous Locations Luminaires B Series EP-200W B3XYZA 200W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.6'x14.6'x11.3' AC200-480V 26000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires C Series EP-60W CXYZA 60W 40°,60°,90°,120° 16'x16'x10.5' AC100-277V 8100
Hazardous Locations Luminaires C Series EP-80W CXYZA 80W 40°,60°,90°,120° 16'x16'x10.5' AC100-277V 10800
Hazardous Locations Luminaires C Series EP-100W CXYZA 100W 40°,60°,90°,120° 16'x16'x10.5' AC100-277V 13500
Hazardous Locations Luminaires C Series EP-120W CXYZA 120W 40°,60°,90°,120° 16'x16'x10.5' AC100-277V 16200
Hazardous Locations Luminaires C Series EP-150W CXYZA 150W 40°,60°,90°,120° 16'x16'x10.5' AC100-277V 20250
Hazardous Locations Luminaires C Series EP-180W CXYZA 180W 40°,60°,90°,120° 16'x16'x10.5' AC100-277V 24300
Hazardous Locations Luminaires C Series EP-200W CXYZA 200W 40°,60°,90°,120° 16'x16'x10.5' AC100-277V 27000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires C Series EP-240W CXYZA 240W 40°,60°,90°,120° 16'x16'x10.5' AC100-277V 32400
Hazardous Locations Luminaires C Series EP-60W CXYZA 60W 40°,60°,90°,120° 16'x16'x10.5' AC200-480V 8100
Hazardous Locations Luminaires C Series EP-80W CXYZA 80W 40°,60°,90°,120° 16'x16'x10.5' AC200-480V 10800
Hazardous Locations Luminaires C Series EP-100W CXYZA 100W 40°,60°,90°,120° 16'x16'x10.5' AC200-480V 13500
Hazardous Locations Luminaires C Series EP-120W CXYZA 120W 40°,60°,90°,120° 16'x16'x10.5' AC200-480V 16200
Hazardous Locations Luminaires C Series EP-150W CXYZA 150W 40°,60°,90°,120° 16'x16'x10.5' AC200-480V 20250
Hazardous Locations Luminaires C Series EP-180W CXYZA 180W 40°,60°,90°,120° 16'x16'x10.5' AC200-480V 24300
Hazardous Locations Luminaires C Series EP-200W CXYZA 200W 40°,60°,90°,120° 16'x16'x10.5' AC200-480V 27000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires C Series EP-240W CXYZA 240W 40°,60°,90°,120° 16'x16'x10.5' AC200-480V 32400
Hazardous Locations Luminaires D Series EP-20W D2XYZA 20W 40°,60°,90°,120° 11.6'x11.6'x9.55' AC100-277V 2600
Hazardous Locations Luminaires D Series EP-40W D2XYZA 40W 40°,60°,90°,120° 11.6'x11.6'x9.55' AC100-277V 5200
Hazardous Locations Luminaires D Series EP-60W D2XYZA 60W 40°,60°,90°,120° 11.6'x11.6'x9.55' AC100-277V 8100
Hazardous Locations Luminaires D Series EP-80W D2XYZA 80W 40°,60°,90°,120° 11.6'x11.6'x9.55' AC100-277V 10800
Hazardous Locations Luminaires D Series EP-100W DXYZA 100W 40°,60°,90°,120° 15.7'x11.3'x10.0'  AC100-277V 13500
Hazardous Locations Luminaires D Series EP-120W DXYZA 120W 40°,60°,90°,120° 15.7'x11.3'x10.0'  AC100-277V 16200
Hazardous Locations Luminaires D Series EP-150W DXYZA 150W 40°,60°,90°,120° 15.7'x11.3'x10.0'  AC100-277V 20250
Hazardous Locations Luminaires D Series EP-180W DXYZA 180W 40°,60°,90°,120° 15.7'x11.3'x10.0'  AC100-277V 24300
Hazardous Locations Luminaires D Series EP-200W DXYZA 200W 40°,60°,90°,120° 15.7'x11.3'x10.0'  AC100-277V 27000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires D Series EP-220W DXYZA 220W 40°,60°,90°,120° 15.7'x11.3'x10.0'  AC100-277V 29700
Hazardous Locations Luminaires D Series EP-40W D2XYZA 40W 40°,60°,90°,120° 11.6'x11.6'x9.55' AC200-480V 5200
Hazardous Locations Luminaires D Series EP-60W D2XYZA 60W 40°,60°,90°,120° 11.6'x11.6'x9.55' AC200-480V 8100
C SERIES     ETL: UL1598 / UL1598A / UL844 / CSA C22.2 No.137 / No. 250.0;    Class l,Division l, Groups C,D; Class l,Division ll, Groups A,B,C,D; Class ll,Division l, Groups E,F,G; Class ll,Division ll, Groups E,F,G; Class lll
D SERIES    ETL: UL1598 / UL1598A / UL844 / CSA C22.2 No.137 / No. 250.0;    Class l,Division l, Groups C,D; Class l,Division ll, Groups A,B,C,D; Class ll,Division l, Groups E,F,G; Class ll,Division ll, Groups E,F,G; Class lll
Hazardous Locations Luminaires D Series EP-80W D2XYZA 80W 40°,60°,90°,120° 11.6'x11.6'x9.55' AC200-480V 10800
Hazardous Locations Luminaires D Series EP-100W DXYZA 100W 40°,60°,90°,120° 15.7'x11.3'x10.0'  AC200-480V 13500
Hazardous Locations Luminaires D Series EP-120W DXYZA 120W 40°,60°,90°,120° 15.7'x11.3'x10.0'  AC200-480V 16200
Hazardous Locations Luminaires D Series EP-150W DXYZA 150W 40°,60°,90°,120° 15.7'x11.3'x10.0'  AC200-480V 20250
Hazardous Locations Luminaires D Series EP-180W DXYZA 180W 40°,60°,90°,120° 15.7'x11.3'x10.0'  AC200-480V 24300
Hazardous Locations Luminaires D Series EP-200W DXYZA 200W 40°,60°,90°,120° 15.7'x11.3'x10.0'  AC200-480V 27000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires D Series EP-220W DXYZA 220W 40°,60°,90°,120° 15.7'x11.3'x10.0'  AC200-480V 29700
Hazardous Locations Luminaires E Series EP-40W EPYZA 40W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.2'x14.2'x10.8' AC100-277V 5400
Hazardous Locations Luminaires E Series EP-60W EPYZA 60W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.2'x14.2'x10.8' AC100-277V 8100
Hazardous Locations Luminaires E Series EP-80W EPYZA 80W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.2'x14.2'x10.8' AC100-277V 10800
Hazardous Locations Luminaires E Series EP-100W EPYZA 100W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.2'x14.2'x10.8' AC100-277V 13500
Hazardous Locations Luminaires E Series EP-120W EPYZA 120W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.2'x14.2'x10.8' AC100-277V 16200
Hazardous Locations Luminaires E Series EP-150W EPYZA 150W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.2'x14.2'x10.8' AC100-277V 20250
Hazardous Locations Luminaires E Series EP-40W EPYZA 40W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.2'x14.2'x10.8' AC200-480V 5400
Hazardous Locations Luminaires E Series EP-60W EPYZA 60W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.2'x14.2'x10.8' AC200-480V 8100
Hazardous Locations Luminaires E Series EP-80W EPYZA 80W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.2'x14.2'x10.8' AC200-480V 10800
Hazardous Locations Luminaires E Series EP-100W EPYZA 100W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.2'x14.2'x10.8' AC200-480V 13500
Hazardous Locations Luminaires E Series EP-120W EPYZA 120W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.2'x14.2'x10.8' AC200-480V 16200
Hazardous Locations Luminaires E Series EP-150W EPYZA 150W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.2'x14.2'x10.8' AC200-480V 20250
Hazardous Locations Luminaires F Series EP-40W FXYZA 40W 40°,60°,90°,120° 11.5'x11.5'x16.1' AC100-277V 5400
Hazardous Locations Luminaires F Series EP-60W FXYZA 60W 40°,60°,90°,120° 11.5'x11.5'x16.1' AC100-277V 8100
Hazardous Locations Luminaires F Series EP-80W FXYZA 80W 40°,60°,90°,120° 11.5'x11.5'x16.1' AC100-277V 10800
Hazardous Locations Luminaires F Series EP-100W FXYZA 100W 40°,60°,90°,120° 11.5'x11.5'x16.1' AC100-277V 13500
Hazardous Locations Luminaires F Series EP-40W FXYZA 40W 40°,60°,90°,120° 11.5'x11.5'x16.1' AC200-480V 5400
Hazardous Locations Luminaires F Series EP-60W FXYZA 60W 40°,60°,90°,120° 11.5'x11.5'x16.1' AC200-480V 8100
Hazardous Locations Luminaires F Series EP-80W FXYZA 80W 40°,60°,90°,120° 11.5'x11.5'x16.1' AC200-480V 10800
Hazardous Locations Luminaires G Series EP-10W GXYZA 10W 40°,60°,90°,120° 6.8'x6.8'x16.1' AC100-277V 1350
Hazardous Locations Luminaires G Series EP-20W GXYZA 20W 40°,60°,90°,120° 6.8'x6.8'x16.1' AC100-277V 2700
Hazardous Locations Luminaires G Series EP-30W GXYZA 30W 40°,60°,90°,120° 6.8'x6.8'x16.1' AC100-277V 4050
Hazardous Locations Luminaires G Series EP-40W GXYZA 40W 40°,60°,90°,120° 6.8'x6.8'x16.1' AC100-277V 5400
Hazardous Locations Luminaires H Series EP-10W HXYZA  (2FT) 10W 120° 24'x4.7'x9.5' AC100-277V 1350
Hazardous Locations Luminaires H Series EP-20W HXYZA  (2FT) 20W 120° 24'x4.7'x9.5' AC100-277V 2700
E SERIES    ETL: UL1598 / UL1598A / UL844 / CSA C22.2 No.137 / No. 250.0;    Class l,Division l, Groups C,D; Class l,Division ll, Groups A,B,C,D; Class ll,Division l, Groups E,F,G; Class ll,Division ll, Groups E,F,G; Class lll
F SERIES     ETL: UL1598 / UL1598A / UL844 / CSA C22.2 No.137 / No. 250.0;    Class l,Division l, Groups C,D; Class l,Division ll, Groups A,B,C,D; Class ll,Division l, Groups E,F,G; Class ll,Division ll, Groups E,F,G; Class lll
G SERIES  ETL: UL1598 / UL1598A / UL844 / CSA C22.2 No.137 / No. 250.0;    Class l,Division l, Groups C,D; Class l,Division ll, Groups A,B,C,D; Class ll,Division l, Groups E,F,G; Class ll,Division ll, Groups E,F,G; Class lll
H SERIES  ETL: UL1598 / UL1598A / UL844 / CSA C22.2 No.137 / No. 250.0;    Class l,Division ll, Groups A,B,C,D; Class ll,Division l, Groups E,F,G; Class ll,Division ll, Groups E,F,G; Class lll
Hazardous Locations Luminaires H Series EP-40W HXYZA  (4FT) 40W 120° 47'x4.7'x9.5' AC100-277V 5400
Hazardous Locations Luminaires H Series EP-50W HXYZA  (4FT) 50W 120° 47'x4.7'x9.5' AC100-277V 6750
Hazardous Locations Luminaires H Series EP-60W HXYZA  (4FT) 60W 120° 47'x4.7'x9.5' AC100-277V 8100
Hazardous Locations Luminaires H Series EP-20W HXYZA  (2FT) 20W 120° 24'x4.7'x9.5' AC200-480V 2700
Hazardous Locations Luminaires H Series EP-40W HXYZA  (4FT) 40W 120° 47'x4.7'x9.5' AC200-480V 5400
Hazardous Locations Luminaires H Series EP-50W HXYZA  (4FT) 50W 120° 47'x4.7'x9.5' AC200-480V 6750
Hazardous Locations Luminaires H Series EP-60W HXYZA  (4FT) 60W 120° 47'x4.7'x9.5' AC200-480V 8100
I SERIES ETL: UL1598 / UL1598A / UL844 /
Hazardous Locations Luminaires I Series EP-30W IXYZA  (2FT) 30W 120° 24'x4.7'x9.5' AC100-277V 4200
Hazardous Locations Luminaires I Series EP-40W IXYZA  (2FT) 40W 120° 24'x4.7'x9.5' AC100-277V 5600
Hazardous Locations Luminaires I Series EP-60W IXYZA  (4FT) 60W 120° 47'x4.7'x9.5' AC100-277V 8400
Hazardous Locations Luminaires I Series EP-80W IXYZA  (4FT) 80W 120° 47'x4.7'x9.5' AC100-277V 11200
Hazardous Locations Luminaires J Series EP-3W JCIDI  3W 300° AC100-277V
Hazardous Locations Luminaires J Series EP-7W JCIDI  7W 300° AC100-277V
Hazardous Locations Luminaires J Series EP-11W JCIDI  11W 300° AC100-277V
Hazardous Locations Luminaires L Series EP-5W LYZD  5W 120° AC100-277V 650
Hazardous Locations Luminaires L Series EP-7W LYZD  7W 120° AC100-277V 910
Hazardous Locations Luminaires L Series EP-9W LYZD  9W 120° AC100-277V 1170
M SERIES  UL: UL1598 / UL1598A / UL844
Hazardous Locations Luminaires M Series SB-60W A1XYZ 60W T3 11.6×23.8×3.3 AC100-277V 8400
Hazardous Locations Luminaires M Series SB-100W A1XYZ 100W T3 11.6×23.8×3.3 AC100-277V 14000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires M Series SB-150W A2XYZ 150W T3 11.6×23.8×3.3 AC100-277V 21000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires M Series SB-200W A2XYZ 200W T3 11.6×23.8×3.3 AC100-277V 28000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires M Series SB-250W A3XYZ 250W T3 14.2×24.8×3.6 AC100-277V 35000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires N Series SB-25W A1XYZ 25W 120° 18.1'x6.9'x1.7' AC100-277V 3500
Hazardous Locations Luminaires N Series SB-35W A1XYZ 35W 120° 18.1'x6.9'x1.7' AC100-277V 4900
Hazardous Locations Luminaires N Series SB-50W A2XYZ 50W 120° 18.1'x6.9'x1.7' AC100-277V 7000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires O Series EP-10W OYZDA 10W 120° D 6'x H 8.6' AC100-277V 1400
Hazardous Locations Luminaires O Series EP-10W OYZDA 15W 120° D 6'x H 8.6' AC100-277V 2100
Hazardous Locations Luminaires O Series EP-10W OYZDA 20W 120° D 6'x H 8.6' AC100-277V 2800
Hazardous Locations Luminaires O Series EP-10W OYZDA 30W 120° D 6'x H 8.6' AC100-277V 4200
Hazardous Locations Luminaires O Series EP-10W OYZDA 40W 120° D 6'x H 8.6' AC100-277V 5600
O SERIES ETL: UL1598 / UL1598A / UL844 / CSA C22.2 No.137 / No. 250.0;    Class l,Division ll, Groups A,B,C,D; Class ll,Division l, Groups E,F,G; Class ll,Division ll, Groups E,F,G; Class lll
J SERIES ETL: UL1598 / UL1598A / UL844 / CSA C22.2 No.137 / No. 250.0;    Class l,Division l, Groups C,D;Class l,Division ll, Groups A,B,C,D; Class ll,Division l, Groups E,F,G; Class ll,Division ll, Groups E,F,G; Class lll
L SERIES ETL: UL1598 / UL1598A / UL844 / CSA C22.2 No.137 / No. 250.0;    Class l,Division l, Groups C,D;Class l,Division ll, Groups A,B,C,D; Class ll,Division l, Groups E,F,G; Class ll,Division ll, Groups E,F,G; Class lll
N SERIES  ETL: UL1598 / UL1598A / UL844 / CSA C22.2 No.137 / No. 250.0;    Class l,Division ll, Groups A,B,C,D; Class ll,Division l, Groups E,F,G; Class ll,Division ll, Groups E,F,G; Class lll
Hazardous Locations Luminaires P Series EP-80W  P1YZDA 80W 40°,60°,90°,120° 11.2'x14.2'x11.5' AC100-277V 11200
Hazardous Locations Luminaires P Series EP-100W  P1YZDA 100W 40°,60°,90°,120° 11.2'x14.2'x11.5' AC100-277V 14000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires P Series EP-150W  P2YZDA 150W 40°,60°,90°,120° 11.2'x20.2'x11.5' AC100-277V 21000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires P Series EP-180W  P2YZDA 180W 40°,60°,90°,120° 11.2'x20.2'x11.5' AC100-277V 25200
Hazardous Locations Luminaires P Series EP-200W  P2YZDA 200W 40°,60°,90°,120° 11.2'x20.2'x11.5' AC100-277V 28000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires P Series EP-300W  P4YZDA 300W 40°,60°,90°,120° 20.5'x22.5'x11.5' AC100-277V 42000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires P Series EP-400W  P4YZDA 400W 40°,60°,90°,120° 20.5'x22.5'x11.5' AC100-277V 56000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires Q Series EP-20W  Q1YZDA 20W 40°,60°,90°,120° D 10.5'x H 11' AC100-277V 2800
Hazardous Locations Luminaires Q Series EP-40W  Q1YZDA 40W 40°,60°,90°,120° D 10.5'x H 11' AC100-277V 5600
Hazardous Locations Luminaires Q Series EP-60W  Q1YZDA 60W 40°,60°,90°,120° D 10.5'x H 11' AC100-277V 8400
Hazardous Locations Luminaires Q Series EP-80W  Q1YZDA 80W 40°,60°,90°,120° D 10.5'x H 11' AC100-277V 11200
Hazardous Locations Luminaires Q Series EP-100W  Q2YZDA 100W 40°,60°,90°,120° D 13.7'x H 15' AC100-277V 14000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires Q Series EP-150W  Q2YZDA 150W 40°,60°,90°,120° D 13.7'x H 15' AC100-277V 21000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires Q Series EP-200W  Q2YZDA 200W 40°,60°,90°,120° D 13.7'x H 15' AC100-277V 28000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires R Series EP-20W  S1YZDA 20W 40°,60°,90°,120° 29.5'x7.9' x4.7' AC100-277V 2800
Hazardous Locations Luminaires R Series EP-40W  R2YZDA 40W 40°,60°,90°,120° 29.5'x7.9' x4.7' AC100-277V 5600
Hazardous Locations Luminaires R Series EP-60W  R3YZDA 50W 40°,60°,90°,120° 41.3'x7.9' x4.7' AC100-277V 7000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires R Series EP-80W  R3YZDA 60W 40°,60°,90°,120° 41.3'x7.9' x4.7' AC100-277V 8400
Hazardous Locations Luminaires R Series EP-50W  R4YZDA 50W 40°,60°,90°,120° 53'x7.9' x4.7' AC100-277V 7000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires R Series EP-60W  R4YZDA 60W 40°,60°,90°,120° 53'x7.9' x4.7' AC100-277V 8400
Hazardous Locations Luminaires R Series EP-72W  R4YZDA 72W 40°,60°,90°,120° 53'x7.9' x4.7' AC100-277V 10800
Hazardous Locations Luminaires S Series EP-20W  S1YZDA 20W 40°,60°,90°,120° D 12'x H 16' AC100-277V 2800
Hazardous Locations Luminaires SSeries EP-40W  S1YZDA 40W 40°,60°,90°,120° D 12'x H 16' AC100-277V 5600
Hazardous Locations Luminaires S Series EP-60W  S1YZDA 60W 40°,60°,90°,120° D 12'x H 16' AC100-277V 8400
Hazardous Locations Luminaires S Series EP-80W  S1YZDA 80W 40°,60°,90°,120° D 12'x H 16' AC100-277V 11200
Hazardous Locations Luminaires S Series EP-100W  S2YZDA 100W 40°,60°,90°,120° D 13'x H 16' AC100-277V 14000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires S Series EP-150W S2YZDA 150W 40°,60°,90°,120° D 13'x H 16' AC100-277V 21000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires S Series EP-200W  S2YZDA 200W 40°,60°,90°,120° D 13'x H 16' AC100-277V 28000
S SERIES  ETL: UL1598 / UL1598A / UL844 / CSA C22.2 No.137 / No. 250.0;    Class l,Division ll, Groups A,B,C,D; Class ll,Division l, Groups E,F,G; Class ll,Division ll, Groups E,F,G; Class lll
P SERIES  ETL: UL1598 / UL1598A / UL844 / CSA C22.2 No.137 / No. 250.0;    Class l,Division l, Groups C,D; Class l,Division ll, Groups A,B,C,D; Class ll,Division l, Groups E,F,G; Class ll,Division ll, Groups E,F,G; Class lll
Q SERIES ETL: UL1598 / UL1598A / UL844 / CSA C22.2 No.137 / No. 250.0;    Class l,Division ll, Groups A,B,C,D; Class ll,Division l, Groups E,F,G; Class ll,Division ll, Groups E,F,G; Class lll
R SERIES ETL: UL1598 / UL1598A / UL844 / CSA C22.2 No.137 / No. 250.0;    Class l,Division ll, Groups A,B,C,D; Class ll,Division l, Groups E,F,G; Class ll,Division ll, Groups E,F,G; Class lll
Hazardous Locations Luminaires T Series EP-80W  T1YZDA 80W 40°,60°,90°,120° 22.9'x16.6'x6.8' AC100-277V 11200
Hazardous Locations Luminaires T Series EP-100W  T1YZDA 100W 40°,60°,90°,120° 22.9'x16.6'x6.8' AC100-277V 14000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires T Series EP-150W  T2YZDA 150W 40°,60°,90°,120° 46'x16.6'x6.8' AC100-277V 21000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires T Series EP-180W T2YZDA 180W 40°,60°,90°,120° 46'x16.6'x6.8' AC100-277V 25200
Hazardous Locations Luminaires T Series EP-200W  T2YZDA 200W 40°,60°,90°,120° 46'x16.6'x6.8' AC100-277V 28000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires T Series EP-300W  T4YZDA 300W 40°,60°,90°,120° 46'x35'x6.8' AC100-277V 42000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires T Series EP-400W  T4YZDA 400W 40°,60°,90°,120° 46'x35'x6.8' AC100-277V 56000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires U Series EP-20W  UYZDA 20W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.7'x5.6'x7.2' AC100-277V 2400
Hazardous Locations Luminaires U Series EP-30W  UYZDA 30W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.7'x5.6'x7.2' AC100-277V 4200
Hazardous Locations Luminaires U Series EP-50W  UYZDA 50W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.7'x5.6'x7.2' AC100-277V 5600
Hazardous Locations Luminaires U Series EP-60W  UYZDA 60W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.7'x5.6'x7.2' AC100-277V 8400
Hazardous Locations Luminaires U Series EP-80W  UYZDA 80W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.7'x5.6'x7.2' AC100-277V 11200
Hazardous Locations Luminaires U Series EP-100W  UYZDA 100W 40°,60°,90°,120° 14.7'x5.6'x7.2' AC100-277V 14000
Hazardous Locations Luminaires V Series EP-1W Vib 1W 14.7'x8.1'x1.5' AC100-277V 80
Hazardous Locations Luminaires V Series EP-2W Vib 2W 14.7'x8.1'x1.5' AC100-277V 160
Hazardous Locations Luminaires V Series EP-3W Vib 3W 14.7'x8.1'x1.5' AC100-277V 240
Hazardous Locations Luminaires W Series EP-WD 100db D 8.7'x H 17.3' AC100-277V
Hazardous Locations Luminaires W Series EP-WD 110db D 8.7'x H 17.3' AC100-277V
Hazardous Locations Luminaires W Series EP-WD 120db D 8.7'x H 17.3' AC100-277V
Emergency Pack for 80-200W Luminaires FHS2-UNV-36L/FHSBATL6-3L  20W AC100-277V
Emergency Pack for 20-10W Luminaires FHS2-UNV-36L/FHSBATL3-3L  16W AC100-277V
ETL: UL1598 / UL1598A / UL844 / CSA C22.2 No.137 / No. 250.0;    Class l,Division l, Groups C,D;Class l,Division ll, Groups A,B,C,D; Class ll,Division l, Groups E,F,G; Class ll,Division ll, Groups E,F,G; Class lll
U SERIES ETL: UL1598 / UL1598A / UL844 / CSA C22.2 No.137 / No. 250.0;    Class l,Division l, Groups C,D; Class l,Division ll, Groups A,B,C,D; Class ll,Division l, Groups E,F,G; Class ll,Division ll, Groups E,F,G; Class lll
V SERIES ETL: UL1598 / UL1598A / UL844 / CSA C22.2 No.137 / No. 250.0;    Class l,Division ll, Groups A,B,C,D; Class ll,Division l, Groups E,F,G; Class ll,Division ll, Groups E,F,G; Class lll
W SERIES ETL: UL1598 / UL1598A / UL844 / CSA C22.2 No.137 / No. 250.0;    Class l,Division l, Groups C,D; Class l,Division ll, Groups A,B,C,D; Class ll,Division l, Groups E,F,G; Class ll,Division ll, Groups E,F,G; Class lll
T SERIES ETL: UL1598 / UL1598A / UL844 / CSA C22.2 No.137 / No. 250.0;    Class l,Division l, Groups C,D; Class l,Division ll, Groups A,B,C,D; Class ll,Division l, Groups E,F,G; Class ll,Division ll, Groups E,F,G; Class lll